Avon Grove HS 3/12/2016

Guard: SMG Guard: ING Guard: SNG

Haven
Spring-Ford Coatesville Garnet Valley Requiem Performing Egg Harbor West ChesterGreat Valley Appoquinimink
MS MS RadnorMS MS 2307 Arts East Side Twp. HS East HS HS HS Silver

EQ70-130 13.82@ 13.15@ 1429€d 1469€@ 1542 15.75€d 1595 16.54€ 16.34C 16.74 €@ 16.67 €D
VOC 73 €D 69 €D 76 €2 78 €D 81 €D 82 €D 83 €D 84 €D 83 €D 85 €D 84 €D

EXC 67 €D 64 €D 69 €D 71 €D 75 €D 77 €D 78 €D 82 €D 81 €D 83 €D 83 €D
MV70-130 13.43 € 1283 €@d 11.96@ 1256 10496 12.69€@d 1622 12.95@ 15.01 @ 1535 15.21 €D
VOC 73 €D 70 € 65 €D 68 €D 57 €D 68 €D 85 €D 68 €D 77 €D 80 € 78 €
EXC 64 €D 61 €D 57 CD 60 €D 50 €D 61 €D 79 € 63 €D 74 €D 75 €D 75 €D
DES 70/130 13.34 e 1281 € 1274 1228@ 12.15€@ 13.54€d 13.88@@ 13.34@ 13.81 @ 15.61 @ 15.01 €
COMP 68 €D 66 € 65 €D 64 CD 64 €D 69 €D 72 €D 65 €D 7 €D 80 €D 77 €2

EXC 66 €D 63 €D 63 €D 60 €D 59 €D 67 €D 68 €D 66 €D 68 €D 77 €D 74 €D
GE70/130 1441 e@ 13.01@ 12.74€ 12.68@ 1341 €@ 13.81@ 15.14@ 13.08@ 13.94€@ 1647 @ 14.94 €D
REP 74 €D 67 €D 65 €D 66 €D 69 €D 71 €D 77 & 68 €D 71 €D 83 €D 76 €
PERF 71 €D 64 €D 63 €D 62 €D 66 €D 68 €D 75 €D 64 €D 69 €D 82 €D 74 €D

GE 70/130 1481 e 1562 12.88€ 1248 13.28€@ 1401 €@ 1461 @ 1414 1494 16.28€ 15.61 €D
REP 76 €D 82 €D 67 €D 65 € 69 €D 72 €D 75 € 72 CD 76 €D 84 €D 80 €D
PERF 73 €D 76 €D 63 €D 61 65 €D 69 €D 72 €D 70 €D 74 €D 80 €D 77 €D
Sub-Total  69.81 67.42 64.61 64.69 64.75 69.8 75.8 70.05 74.04 80.45 77.44
Penalty 2.50 0.00 0.10 0.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 67.31 67.42 64.51 64.19 62.45 69.8 75.8 70.05 74.04 80.45 77.44
ond 3rd 4th 3rd 4th 3rd ond

Placement 1st 2nd 1st 1st



Avon Grove HS 3/12/2016

Guard: lIG Guard: SIG

Steel Spirit of Winslow Twp Springfield Daniel Boone Spring Grove Perkiomen Garnet Valley Appoquinimink Avon

Coatesville HS HS HS HS Valley HS ArundelHS HS HS Maroon Grove HS
EQ70-130 16.61 € 16.21 €D 1448 @ 1434 @ 1641 @ 1401 @ 1548@ 1581 @ 15.08@  15.28
VOC 85 €D 83 & 75 D 73 84 €O 72€D 80 81 €D 78 & 79
EXC 82 €D 80 €D 71 GD 71GD 81 €D 69 €D 76 €D 78 €D 74 GD 75
MV70-130 17.21 @ 16.61 € 12.36@ 14.496@ 15.28€@ 1496 @ 1263@ 16.74€@ 14.22 G 14.95
VOC 88 €O 85 €D 67 €D 7 D 79 80 €D 69 85 €D 75 @D 78
EXC 85 €D 82 €D 59 €& 70 & 75 €D 20D 60 83 €D 69 (D 73
DES 10/10 17 & 147€@ 134@ 141@ 146@ 1456 143G 15.7@ 15.1 €D 15.5
COMP 86 €D 75 €D 69 €D 72 74 ED 76 €D 73D 80 €D 77 €D 79
EXC 84 €D 72 €D 65 €D 69 G 72 69 GD 70 ED 77 €D 74 €D 76
GE 10/10 16.5e® 148e@ 139G 135@ 144@ 1436 13.7@ 1546 1466 14.9
REP 83 €D 75 €D 71GD 69 €D 736D 74 €D 70 @ 78 €D 74 €D 75
PERF 82 €D 73 €D 68 GD 66 €D 71D 69 GD 67 @D 76 €D 72 €D 74
GE 10/10 16.8 e® 151@ 13.9@ 1366 142@ 145 14 GD 153 1486 15.5
REP 85 €D 77 €D 71 69 €D 736D 75 D 726D 78 €D 76 €D 79
PERF 83 74 €D 68 G 67 €D 69 & 70 D 68 G 75 €D 26D 76
Sub-Total 84.12 77.42 68.04 70.03 74.89 72.27 70.11 78.95 73.8 76.13
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 410 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 84.12 77.42 68.04 65.93 74.89 72.27 70.11 78.95 73.8 76.13
Placement 1st 2nd 7th gth 3rd 5th gt 18t 4t [ Exibition



Avon Grove HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/12/2016

Guard: SAG

Barnegat HS Cab Calloway HS Gateway Regional HS Pennsauken HS Radnor HS Avon Grove HS
14.48 €D 15.67 €3 14.68 €D 16.61 €@ 15.54 €D 15.94
75 G 79 €D 76 €D 85 €D 7796ED 81

raK st ) 78 €D 72 €D 82 €D 77 €D 79
13.61 €D 15.48 €D 14.02 €D 17.08 €@ 15.82 €D 15.81
70 & 80 €D 74 D 88 €O 83 €D 81

67 & 76 €D 68 €D 84 € 77 €D 78
15.2 €D 14.7 €D 14.1 €D 16.2 €@ 14.9 € 15.8
77 €D 75 D X s 82 €D 76 €D 80

75 €D 72D 69 & 80 € 73 €D 78
13.7 €D 14.8 €D 14.3 €D 16.1 €@ 14.6 € 15.5
70 €D 75 €D 73 €D 81 €D 74 €D 78

67 GD 73 €D 70 €D 80 € 72 €D 77
14.3 €D 14.9 € 14.5 €D 15.9 @ 15.2 €D 15.6
73 & 76 €D 74 €D 81 €D 77 €D 79

70 & 73 €D 71 D 78 €D 75 €D 77
71.29 75.55 71.6 81.89 76.06 78.65
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
71.29 75.55 71.6 81.89 76.06 78.65
5th 3rd 4th {st ond m



Avon Grove HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

3/12/2016

Main Line Independent

15.2 @
79 €D
73 €D

15.4 €
80 €D
74 €D

15.2 @
77 €D
75 €D

14.7 €
756D
72 €D

15 €
76 €D
74 €D
75.5
0.00

75.5

~|st



Avon Grove HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

3/12/2016

Dance: SND Dance: IND
St Marks HS Haven Performing Arts
27.92 @ 290.90 @
75 € 78 €D
67 €D 73 €D
13.81 @ 14.95 @
71 78 €O
68 73 €D
13.35 @ 14.41
70 €D 74 €D
65 €D 71 €D
13.81 @ 15.41 ®
71 €D 79 €
68 €D 76 €D
68.89 74.67
0.00 0.00
68.89 74.67

1st

1st



Avon Grove HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Dance: SAD

3/12/2016

Cab Calloway HS

30.7 @
80 €D
75 €D

15.8 @
81 €D
77 €

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

15.7 @
80 €D
77 €D

77.6
0.00

77.6

1st



Avon Grove HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: INT

3/12/2016

Haven Performing Arts

16.55 @
86 €
81 €D

14.94 @
76 €D
74 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

14.74 @
75 €D
73 €D

15.14 @
77 €
756D

76.18
0.00

76.18

1st



Avon Grove HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

3/12/2016

West Chester East HS

13.6 €D
70.0 €D
66.0 €D

27.3 &
72.0 €D
66.0 €D

28.6 €
73.0 €D
70.0 €D

69.5
0.10

69.4
3rd

Daniel Boone HS

14.4 €D
73.0 €D
71.0 €D

31.85 €D
84.0 €D
77.0 €D

32 €D
82.0 €D
78.0 €D

78.25
0.00

78.25
ond

Middletown HS (9)

15.8 @
80.0 €D
78.0 €D

35.55 @
92.0 €D
87.0 €D

33.4 @
85.0 €D
82.0 €D

84.75
0.00

84.75

1st



Avon Grove HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERCA4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

3/12/2016

Garnet Valley HS

15 @
76.0 €D
74.0 €D

15.1 @
77.0 €D
74.0 €D

23.6 @
82.0 €D
77.0 €

2415 @
82.0 €D
79.0 €D

77.85
0.00

77.85

1st



Avon Grove HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

3/12/2016

Appoquinimink HS

14.5 @
74.0 €D
71.0 €D

32.9
86.0 €D
80.0 €D

30.6 @
77.0 €D
76.0 €D

78
0.00

78

1st

Avon Grove HS

13.9
71.0

68.0

30.4
81.0

73.0

28.6
73.0

70.0
72.9
0.00
72.9
 Extibiton]



Avon Grove HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

3/12/2016

Spring Grove HS

36.2
76 €
70 €D

35 @
76 €D
66 €D

71.2
0.00

71.2

1st



Avon Grove HS

3/12/2016

Jazz : SAJB

Avon Grove HS JAZZ
Sub-Total -
Penalty 0.00
Total -

Placement



