Guard: SNG Guard: SMG Guard: ING Haven Spring-Ford Coatesville **Garnet Valley Requiem** Performing West Chester Great Valley Appoquinimink Egg Harbor MS MS 2307 HS Radnor MS MS **East Side** Twp. HS East HS **HS Silver** Arts EQ70-130 14.69 15.42 31 16.74 13.82 13.15 14.29 2 15.75 211 15.95 16.54 🕶 16.34 411 16.67 ²¹⁴ VOC 73 3rd 69 (4th) 76 2nd 78 1st 81 3rd 82 2nd 83 1st 84 2nd 83 4th 85 1st 84 2nd **EXC** 67 3rd 64 4th 69 2nd 71 1st 75 3rd 77 2nd 78 1st 82 3rd 81 4th 83 (1st) 83 **1**st 12.83 2nd 11.96 4th 12.56 31 10.49 3rd 12.69 2nd 16.22 12.95 **4**h 15.01 31 15.35 15.21 2nd MV70-130 13.43 VOC 73 1st 70 2nd 65 4th 68 3rd 57 3rd 68 2nd 85 1st 68 4th 77 3rd 80 1st 78 2nd **EXC** 64 1st 61 2nd 57 (4th) 60 3rd 50 3rd 61 2nd 79 1st 63 4th 74 3rd 75 1st 75 1st DES 70/130 13.34 12.81 2nd 12.74 **31** 12.28 4 12.15 👊 13.54 2nd 13.88 📧 13.34 **4**th 13.81 彈 15.61 15.01 2nd COMP 68 1st 66 2nd 65 3rd 64 (4th) 64 3rd 69 2nd 72 (1st 68 4th 71 3rd 80 1st 77 2nd EXC 66 1st 63 2nd 63 2nd 60 4th 59 3rd 67 2nd 68 1st 68 3rd 77 1st 74 2nd 66 4th 13.41 👊 GE 70/130 14.41 (1st) 13.01 2nd 12.74 3rd 12.68 4th 13.81 2nd 15.14 13.08 4th 13.94 🕦 16.47 14.94 2nd REP 74 (1st 67 2nd 65 4th 66 3rd 69 3rd 71 2nd 77 1st 68 4th 71 (3rd) 83 (1st) 76 2nd PERF 64 2nd 62 (4th) 68 2nd 75 1st 69 3rd 82 1st 74 2nd 71 1st 63 3rd 66 3rd 64 (4th GE 70/130 14.81 2nd 15.62 12.88 🚳 12.48 4th 13.28 彈 14.01 2nd 14.61 14.94 彈 16.28 15.61 2nd 14.14 4th REP 76 2nd 82 1st 67 (3rd) 65 4th 69 3rd 72 2nd 75 1st 72 (4th) 76 3rd 84 1st 80 2nd PERF 73 2nd 76 1st 77 2nd 63 3rd 61 4th 65 3rd 69 2nd 72 1st 70 (4th) 74 3rd 80 1st 69.81 64.75 69.8 75.8 Sub-Total 67.42 64.61 64.69 70.05 74.04 80.45 77.44 Penalty 2.50 0.00 0.50 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 67.31 67.42 64.51 64.19 62.45 69.8 75.8 70.05 74.04 80.45 77.44 Total 2nd 3rd 2nd 1st **₃**rd 2nd 1st Placement 1st

Avon Grove HS

	Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG								
	Steel Spirit of Coatesville	Winslow Twp HS	Springfield HS	Daniel Boone HS	Spring Grove	Perkiomen Valley HS	Arundel HS	Garnet Valley HS	Appoquinimink HS Maroon	Avon Grove HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	16.21 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	14.48 6 th 75 6 th 71 6 th	14.34 7 th 73 7 th 71 6 th	16.41 1st 84 1st 81 1st	14.01 (8 th) 72 (8 th) 69 (8 th)	15.48 4 th 80 4 th 76 4 th	15.81 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd	15.08 5 th 78 5 th 74 5 th	15.28 79 75
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.21 1st 88 1st 85 1st	16.61 2 nd 85 1 st 82 2 nd	12.36 8th 67 8th 59 8th	14.49 5 th 77 5 th 70 5 th	15.28 3 rd 79 4 th 75 3 rd	14.96 4 th 80 3 rd 72 4 th	12.63 7 th 69 7 th 60 7 th	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st	14.22 6 th 75 6 th 69 6 th	14.95 78 73
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17 1st 86 1st 84 1st	14.7 3 rd 75 4 th 72 3 rd	13.4 8 th 69 8 th 65 8 th	14.1 7 th 72 7 th 69 6 th	14.6 4 th 74 5 th 72 3 rd	14.5 5 th 76 3 rd 69 6 th	14.3 6 th 73 6 th 70 5 th	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st	15.1 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd	15.5 79 76
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.5 1st 83 1st 82 1st	14.8 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	13.9 6 th 71 6 th 68 6 th	13.5 8 th 69 8 th 66 8 th	14.4 4 th 73 5 th 71 4 th	14.3 5 th 74 3 rd 69 5 th	13.7 7 th 70 7 th 67 7 th	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.6 3 rd 74 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.9 75 74
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st 84.12 0.00 84.12	15.1 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd 77.42 0.00	13.9 7 th 71 7 th 68 6 th 68.04 0.00	13.6 8th 69 8th 67 8th 70.03 4.10	14.2 5th 73 5th 69 5th 74.89 0.00	14.5 4 th 75 4 th 70 4 th 72.27 0.00	14 6 th 72 6 th 68 6 th 70.11 0.00	15.3 1st 78 1st 75 1st 78.95 0.00 78.05	14.8 3 ^d 76 3 ^d 72 3 ^d 73.8 0.00	15.5 79 76 76.13 0.00
Total Placement	84.12	77.42 2 nd	68.04 7 th	65.93 8 th	74.89 3 rd	72.27 5 th	70.11	78.95 1 st	73.8 4 th	76.13 Exhibition

	Guard: SAG					
	Barnegat HS	Cab Calloway HS	Gateway Regional HS	Pennsauken HS	Radnor HS	Avon Grove HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 5 th 75 5 th 71 5 th	15.67 2nd 79 2nd 78 2nd	14.68 4 th 76 4 th 72 4 th	16.61 1st 85 1st 82 1st	15.54 3 rd 79 2 nd 77 3 rd	15.94 81 79
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 5 th 70 5 th 67 5 th	15.48 3 rd 80 3 rd 76 3 rd	14.02 4 th 74 4 th 68 4 th	17.08 (1st) 88 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.82 2 nd 83 2 nd 77 2 nd	15.81 81 78
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.2 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.7 4 th 75 4 th 72 4 th	14.1 5 th 72 5 th 69 5 th	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st	14.9 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.8 80 78
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.7 5 th 70 5 th 67 5 th	14.8 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.3 4 th 70 4 th	16.1 1st 81 1st 80 1st	14.6 3 rd 74 3 rd 72 3 rd	15.5 78 77
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.3 5 th 73 5 th 70 5 th	14.9 3 rd 76 3 rd 73 3 rd	14.5 4 th 74 4 th 71 4 th	15.9 1st 81 1st 78 1st	15.2 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	15.6 79 77
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.29 _{0.00} 71.29 5 th	75.55 0.00 75.55 3 rd	71.6 0.00 71.6 4 th	81.89 0.00 81.89 1 st	76.06 0.00 76.06 2 nd	78.65 0.00 78.65 Exhibition

Avon Grove HS		3/12/2016
	Guard: IOG	
	Main Line Independent	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	15.2 1st 79 1st 73 1st	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	15.4 (1st) 80 (1st) 74 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.2 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15 1st 76 1st 74 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.5 0.00 75.5 1 st	

3/12/2016 **Avon Grove HS** Dance: SND Dance: IND **Haven Performing Arts** St Marks HS MV70-130-DANCE 27.92 1st 75 1st 29.9 1st 78 1st EXC 67 1st 73 1st DES 70/130 13.81 🚥 14.95 COMP 71 1st 78 1st EXC 68 1st 73 (1st 13.35 1st 70 1st 14.41 1st 74 1st GE 70/130 REP PERF 65 (1st) 71 (1st GE 70/130 13.81 🖜 15.41 **1**st REP 71 1st 79 1st PERF 76 1st 68 1st Sub-Total Penalty 68.89 0.00 74.67 0.00

74.67

68.89 1st

Total Placement

Avon Grove HS	3/12/2016
	Dance: SAD
	Cab Calloway HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	30.7 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.8 1st 81 1st 77 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.7 1st 80 1st 77 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.6 0.00 77.6 1 st

Avon Grove HS		3/12/2016
	Twirlers: INT	
	Haven Performing Arts	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.55 (1st) 86 (1st) 81 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.18 0.00 76.18 1 st	

Avon Grove HS

Avon Grove no				
	Marching Percussion: SNP			
	West Chester East HS	Daniel Boone HS	Middletown HS (9)	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	13.6 3 rd 70.0 3 rd 66.0 3 rd	14.4 2 nd 73.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	15.8 1st 80.0 1st 78.0 1st	
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	27.3 3 rd 72.0 3 rd 66.0 3 rd	31.85 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 77.0 2 nd	35.55 (1st) 92.0 (1st) 87.0 (1st)	
GE-PERC3 OE ME	28.6 3 rd 73.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	32 2 nd 82.0 2 nd 78.0 2 nd	33.4 (1st) 85.0 (1st) 82.0 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.5 0.10 69.4 3 rd	78.25 0.00 78.25 2 nd	84.75 0.00 84.75 1 st	

Avon Grove HS	3/12/2016
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	Garnet Valley HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15 1st 76.0 1st 74.0 1st
VE-PERC4 OE VE	15.1 1st 77.0 1st 74.0 1st
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	23.6 1st 82.0 1st 77.0 1st
ME-PERC4 OE ME	24.15 (1 st) 82.0 (1 st) 79.0 (1 st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.85 0.00 77.85 1 st

Avon Grove HS			3/12/2016
	Marching Percussion: SIP		
	Appoquinimink HS	Avon Grove HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.5 1sl 74.0 1sl 71.0 1sl	13.9 71.0 68.0	
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	32.9 1st 86.0 1st 80.0 1st	30.4 81.0 73.0	
GE-PERC3 OE ME	30.6 1st 77.0 1st 76.0 1st	28.6 73.0 70.0	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78 0.00 78 1 st	72.9 0.00 72.9 Exhibition	

Avon Grove HS		3/12/2016
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Spring Grove HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	36.2 1st 76 1st 70 1st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	35 1s 76 1s 66 1s	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.2 0.00 71.2 1 st	

Avon Grove HS		3/12/2016
	Jazz : SAJB	
	Avon Grove HS JAZZ	
Sub-Total Penalty		
Penalty	0.00	
Total Placement		
Placement		